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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 132

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Chemotti7541
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.300 9.725 9.5009.675 38.200
4 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Lily Torres7463
Olympic Hills - TX

9.175 9.725 9.5259.575 38.000
8 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Ashley Hay7459
Olympic Hills - TX

9.275 9.725 9.4259.500 37.925
5 3T 3 7T 3 

3 

Tara Cerny7540
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.375 9.650 9.5009.350 37.875
3 4T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Lucia Muscarello7319
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.400 9.575 9.4259.075 37.475
2 6T 9 8T 5 

5 

Reagan Hestermann7437
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

9.200 9.550 9.4508.850 37.050
6T 8T 11 6 6 

6 

Aliyah Aycock7585
United (UGA) - TX

9.125 9.125 9.4259.250 36.925
11T 18 8 9T 7 

7 

Mali McGregor7531
Sapphire - IA

9.100 9.000 9.4259.300 36.825
13T 20 6T 10T 8 

8 

Bobbie Russell7326
Indiana Elite - IN

8.925 9.250 9.2509.300 36.725
21T 13 7T 19 9 

9 

Payton Harris7542
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.000 9.475 9.4758.700 36.650
19T 11 15T 5 10 

10 

Julianne Billote7001
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.100 9.225 9.3008.975 36.600
14T 14 10 16T 11 

11 

Carly Brooks7317
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.600 9.200 9.6508.050 36.500
1 15T 27 1 12 

12 

CJ Ricci7320
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.150 9.575 9.2008.400 36.325
9T 7T 22 20 13 

13 

Olivia Villasenor7629
United (UGA) - TX

9.200 9.650 8.7508.600 36.200
7T 5T 18T 26T 14T

14T

Jordyn Olivo7562
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

9.075 9.150 9.3258.650 36.200
15T 17 17 15 15T

15T

Noelani Mattson7076
Black Hawk - IA

9.125 8.850 9.4008.775 36.150
12T 23 12 11 16 

16 

Lucy Botan7588
United (UGA) - TX

8.850 9.425 9.1258.700 36.100
25* 12 16T 21T 17T

17T

Faith Kietzman7322
Indiana Elite - IN

8.850 9.100 8.8009.350 36.100
26* 19 5T 25 18T

18T

Isabelle Sikon7590
United (UGA) - TX

9.000 8.875 9.3758.725 35.975
20T 22 13T 12T 19 

19 

Zora Morgan7561
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.725 9.500 8.7508.725 35.700
28 10 14T 27T 20 

20 

Marissa Swanson7423
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.900 8.900 9.3758.325 35.500
23 21 23 13T 21T

21T

Addi Kamienski7530
Sapphire - IA

9.150 8.600 9.3008.450 35.500
10T 25 21 17T 22T

22T

Lauryn Bibbs7529
Sapphire - IA

9.050 8.800 9.3008.300 35.450
17 24 24 18T 23 

23 

Sophie Newberry7532
Sapphire - IA

8.875 9.200 9.3507.600 35.025
24 16T 28 14 24 

24 

Karis Gifford7436
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

9.075 9.550 8.0008.275 34.900
16T 9T 25 28 25 

25 
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Shanze Karimi7075
Black Hawk - IA

9.025 8.050 9.1258.600 34.800
18 27 19T 22T 26 

26 

Avery Larson7091
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.750 8.200 9.0008.550 34.500
27 26 20 23 27 

27 

Paige Staszewski7172
Elite Sports - IN

8.925 0.000 8.9508.075 25.950
22T 28 26 24 28 

28 
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Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 132

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Richardson7461
Olympic Hills - TX

9.500 9.750 9.6259.500 38.375
1T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Avery Williams7465
Olympic Hills - TX

9.500 9.625 9.3509.625 38.100
2T 2 1 7 2 

2 

Isabella Steckel7545
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.425 9.575 9.7759.025 37.800
4 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Sydney Mitchell7441
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

9.325 9.125 9.4009.600 37.450
5 9 2 3T 4 

4 

Shelby Reinert7556
Top Flight - KY

9.150 9.300 9.2009.200 36.850
7 7 6 10T 5 

5 

Kate Kuenzi7460
Olympic Hills - TX

9.200 9.375 9.3758.700 36.650
6 6 12 6 6 

6 

Brielle Beaudette7170
Elite Sports - IN

9.000 8.650 9.1259.450 36.225
10 15T 4 12T 7 

7 

Gwendolyn Rogers7007
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.950 9.475 8.9508.650 36.025
11T 4 13 15 8T

8T

Alexis Baugh7077
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.850 8.750 9.4009.025 36.025
16 13 8T 4T 9T

9T

Denae Stokes7092
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.900 8.950 9.2008.925 35.975
13T 11 10 11T 10 

10 

Emma Ryan7422
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.900 8.650 9.4008.600 35.550
14T 16T 14 5T 11 

11 

Bridget Kennedy7005
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.100 9.250 8.9009.275 35.525
18 8 5 16T 12T

12T

Jasmine Dirks7602
Viking (VGC) - IL

9.100 9.050 9.1258.250 35.525
8 10 17 13T 13T

13T

Maddie Baumann7601
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.550 8.725 9.2508.575 35.100
17 14 15 9 14 

14 

Kaitlin Stocco7631
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.900 8.250 9.3008.550 35.000
15T 17 16 8 15 

15 

Eviliss Santiago7321
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.450 9.400 8.7506.950 34.550
3 5 19 18 16 

16 

Sydney Nastnernack7006
Aerial Gym Club - IL

7.600 8.900 8.9759.000 34.475
19 12 9 14 17 

17 

Callie Martin7438
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

9.075 8.200 8.9007.950 34.125
9 18 18 17T 18 

18 

Ally Carso7318
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.950 6.900 8.6508.750 33.250
12T 19 11 19 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 132

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Nuler7543
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.325 9.650 9.2508.750 36.975
2 1 10 5T 1 

1 

Kaylie Collins7554
Top Flight - KY

9.050 9.225 9.4509.175 36.900
16 4T 3 1T 2 

2 

Katie Villanueva7464
Olympic Hills - TX

9.400 8.825 9.2759.200 36.700
1 11 2 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Benavente7586
United (UGA) - TX

9.200 8.800 9.0009.500 36.500
9 12T 1 17 4 

4 

Elena Wiese7533
Sapphire - IA

9.125 9.000 9.1509.150 36.425
13 6T 4T 11T 5 

5 

Cecilia Futch7560
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

9.150 8.800 9.2509.000 36.200
11T 13T 6 6T 6 

6 

Dresden Dunmire7171
Elite Sports - IN

9.100 9.300 8.9008.800 36.100
14T 2 9 18 7 

7 

Hannah Cronin7003
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.000 9.250 9.1508.500 35.900
18T 3 17 12T 8 

8 

Britanny Laffoon7080
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.775 8.850 9.1009.150 35.875
21 10 5T 16 9 

9 

Whitney Scherer7442
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

9.175 9.225 8.7008.700 35.800
10 5T 11T 20T 10 

10 

Emaline Kerwin7420
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.250 8.700 9.1508.650 35.750
5T 15 13 13T 11 

11 

Jaela Smith7563
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

9.250 9.000 9.1258.200 35.575
6T 7T 22 15 12 

12 

Alexia Rieger7557
Top Flight - KY

9.250 8.800 8.5508.900 35.500
7T 14T 8 22 13 

13 

Sydney Ruiz7325
Indiana Elite - IN

9.275 8.550 9.2508.400 35.475
4 17 18 7T 14 

14 

Megan Schore7603
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.950 8.950 9.1508.250 35.300
20 8 21 14T 15 

15 

Nicole Alderisio7553
Top Flight - KY

9.150 8.925 9.4507.750 35.275
12T 9 23 2T 16 

16 

Jenna Doumont7555
Top Flight - KY

9.250 8.050 9.3758.550 35.225
8T 20 15T 3 17T

17T

Jill Sopko7604
Viking (VGC) - IL

9.100 8.250 9.1758.700 35.225
15T 18 12T 9T 18T

18T

Cassandra Prohl7324
Indiana Elite - IN

9.300 8.000 9.2008.325 34.825
3 21 20 8 19 

19 

Kiley Bouvier7079
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.700 7.000 9.1758.950 33.825
22 23 7 10T 20 

20 

Sydney Hill7004
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.100 8.650 8.3008.375 33.425
24 16 19 23 21 

21 

Brianna Baumgartner7078
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.200 8.100 7.7508.600 32.650
23 19 14 24 22 

22 

Ava Costello7630
BloomingtonUnited-IN

9.000 7.200 8.8506.750 31.800
19T 22 24 19 23 

23 

Samantha Biasiolli7587
United (UGA) - TX

9.025 0.000 8.7008.550 26.275
17 24 16T 21T 24 

24 
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